4.000.0
The MTJZ series contains Z-axis Linear Units with toothed belt drive , integrated Ball rail system and
compact dimensions. This Linear Units provide high performance features such as, high speed, good
accuracy and repeatability by vertical applications.
They can easily be combined to multi-axis systems.
Excellent price-/performance ratio and quick delivery time are ensured.
The compact, precision-extruded aluminum Profile from 6063 AL with integrated Zero-backlash Ball rail
guide system, allows high load capacities and optimal cycles for the movement of larger masses at high

other, can be applied.
4.005.0
HOW TO ORDER
1
3
7
2
4
5
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
LINEAR UNITSMTJZ series
1 -
2 - AT polyurethane toothed belt with steel tension cords.
3 - Aluminium profile-Hard anodized
4 - Linear Ball Guideway
5 - Drive block with pulley, Motor flange; with built in Magnets
6 - Central lubrication port; both sides
7 - Tension End with integrated belt tensioning system
Tension End with integrated belt tensionin system
The specifications in order to improve the products in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
MTJZ 65 1000- - -
Size :
40
65
80
110
Absolute Stroke (mm) :
(Absolute stroke = Effective stroke + 2 x Safety stroke)
Type of drive pulley :
0 :   Pulley with through hole
1 :   Pulley with journal
10 : Pulley with journal (without Keyway)
2 :   Pulley with journal on both sides
20 : Pulley with journal on both sides (without Keyway)
      MTJZ 110 only available with drive pulley with through hole
Series :
MTJZ
1
6
- 0
Clamping element :
0 :   Without
1 :   With (available only for MTJZ 110)
- 1
Number of drive blocks :
The stated number specifies the number of drive blocks on one Linear unit
4.010.0
MTJZ series LINEAR UNITS
The specifications in order to improve the products in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
TECHNICAL DATA
General technical data for MTJZ series
Mass and mass moment of inertia
Linear Unit
Load capacity
Dynamic        Static
   C [ N ]         C0 [ N ]
Dynamic moment
Mx [ Nm ] My [ Nm ] Mz [ Nm ]